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Governor Meeting Schedule 2019-20 
(Version 1) 

 
 
 
 
Wednesday 2/10/19  5.00  Standards  
 
 
Wednesday 9/10/19  5.00  Pay Review 
 
 
Wednesday 20/11/19  5.00  Finance 
 
 
Wednesday 27/11/19  5.00  Full Governing Body 
 
 
Wednesday 5/2/20  5.00  Standards 
 
 
Wednesday 26/2/20  5.00  Finance 
 
 
Wednesday 11/3/20  5.00  Full Governing Body 
 
 
Wednesday 6/5/20  5.00  Finance  
 
 
Wednesday 20/5/20  5.00  Standards 
 
 
Wednesday 8/7/20  3.30  Finance 
    5.00  Full Governing Body 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


